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Stranger	Things,	season	4 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stranger-things%2C-season-4-85847363/actors
Ghostbusters:	Frozen	Empire https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghostbusters%3A-frozen-empire-113300586/actors
Stranger	Things,	season	3 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stranger-things%2C-season-3-55813413/actors
Stranger	Things,	season	1 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stranger-things%2C-season-1-28678769/actors
Stranger	Things,	season	2 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stranger-things%2C-season-2-42155612/actors
The	Goldfinch https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-goldfinch-48672402/actors
When	You	Finish	Saving	the	World https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/when-you-finish-saving-the-world-105438429/actors
How	It	Ends https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/how-it-ends-104881069/actors
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The	Legend	of	Ochi https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-legend-of-ochi-117336433/actors
Hell	of	a	Summer https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hell-of-a-summer-119111677/actors
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The	Turning https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-turning-52151357/actors
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